

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 183 OF 2025

In

Civil Revision Application 141 OF 2018

Anilkumar S/o Bhaskarrao WalokarPETITIONER

V/S

Sheshrao S/o Ganpatrao DhabadeRespondent

SHARMA ROHIT MUKESH

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 23rd September, 2025

P.C. :

office to verify

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)